aoOCS
Specification
Author: Aleksander Osman
Rev. 1.0
December 20, 2010
 OpenCores ao68000 Specification 20. Dec. 2010

    SPR7PTL   +  13E  W   A       Sprite 7 pointer (low 15 bits)
    SPR7POS   %  178  W   AD      Sprite 7 vert-horiz start position data
    SPR7CTL   %  17A  W   AD      Sprite 7 vert stop position and control data
    SPR7DATA  %  17C  W   D       Sprite 7 image data register A
    SPR7DATB  %  17E  W   D       Sprite 7 image data register B
    COLOR00      180  W   D       Color table 00
    COLOR01      182  W   D       Color table 01
    COLOR02      184  W   D       Color table 02
    COLOR03      186  W   D       Color table 03
    COLOR04      188  W   D       Color table 04
    COLOR05      18A  W   D       Color table 05
    COLOR06      18C  W   D       Color table 06
    COLOR07      18E  W   D       Color table 07
    COLOR08      190  W   D       Color table 08
    COLOR09      192  W   D       Color table 09
    COLOR10      194  W   D       Color table 10
    COLOR11      196  W   D       Color table 11
    COLOR12      198  W   D       Color table 12
    COLOR13      19A  W   D       Color table 13
    COLOR14      19C  W   D       Color table 14
    COLOR15      19E  W   D       Color table 15
    COLOR16      1A0  W   D       Color table 16
    COLOR17      1A2  W   D       Color table 17
    COLOR18      1A4  W   D       Color table 18
    COLOR19      1A6  W   D       Color table 19
    COLOR20      1A8  W   D       Color table 20
    COLOR21      1AA  W   D       Color table 21
    COLOR22      1AC  W   D       Color table 22
    COLOR23      1AE  W   D       Color table 23
    COLOR24      1B0  W   D       Color table 24
    COLOR25      1B2  W   D       Color table 25
    COLOR26      1B4  W   D       Color table 26
    COLOR27      1B6  W   D       Color table 27
    COLOR28      1B8  W   D       Color table 28
    COLOR29      1BA  W   D       Color table 29
    COLOR30      1BC  W   D       Color table 30
    COLOR31      1BE  W   D       Color table 31
ocs_audio
OCS audio implementation with WISHBONE master and slave interface.
List of audio registers:
Implemented: